CIRCULATED, REPRODUCED, COPIED, OR DISCLOSED IN ANY MANNER WITHOUT
PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION OF AN AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL OF TITAN AIRCRAFT.

THIS DOCUMENT PROPIETARY TO TITAN AIRCRAFT, AND IS NOT TO BE USED

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION BY | DATE
A DRAWING RELEASED SH | 5/06
B ASSEMBLY RE—DRAWN SH |11,/08
C UPDATE DRAWING BH |11,/09
ITEM| QTY DESCRIPTION
A |2 8—32 SS COUNTERSUNK SCREW — MH08-62

1 THROTTLE QUAD BACKING PLATE ASSY — AFT — MC04-206

2 THROTTLE QUADRANT THREADED BUSHING — B — MC06—280

2 THROTTLE QUADRANT SPACER — A — MC04-210

2 THROTTLE QUADRANT SPACER — B — MC04-211

13 AN960—416 WASHER

THROTTLE HANDLE WELDMENT — MCO7-338

THROTTLE HANDLE GRIP — MC04-223

THROTTLE HANDLE GRIP CAP — MC04-222

PROPELLER LEVER CONTROL KNOB — MH08-103

10—-32 X 1/2 SS TRUSS HEAD SCREW — MH08-68

PROPELLER CONTROL LEVER — MC04-213

1/4 1D NYLON WASHER (5/8 OD) — MHO3—11

THROTTLE QUADRANT OUTER COVER — MC04-203

1/4 ID NYLON WASHER (1/2 OD) — MH07—40

AN364—428 LOW—PROFILE LOCKNUT

AN960—416L THIN WASHER

8-32 X 3/8 SS TRUSS HEAD SCREWS — MH08-66

CLEVIS PIN — MH08-101

3/16 X 10—32 MALE BALL JOINT — TH92—40

AN960—10L 3/16 THIN WASHER

AN380—2-3 COTTER PIN

CLEVMIS PIN — TH91-19

N|<X|X|=[<|Cc|H|lwn|A|Oo|T|[Z[Z|rXNR||T|(O|M|MO|O|W

N I T NCY N NG Y P I NC Y [ [ (SN IR I NG N IS IS (DS [N [N NI

AN960-10 3/16 WASHER

Q TITAN AIRCRAFT SUPPLY

HHHZANN] 1479 STATE ROUTE 45 SOUTH

AITRCRAFT AUSTINBURG, OHIO 44010

1 REQ'D PER AIRCRAFT DETAIL NAME AS NOTED

pd

OTES: DRAWN SCALE 3 /8”=1" |PART NO. AS NOTED

DATE
— DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN LOCKNUT, ALL HANDLES SHOULD S. HENDERSON 5/15/06
MOVE FREELY WITHOUT MOVING ONE ANOTHER. CHECKED ASSEMBLY NAME THROTTLE QUADRANT — AFT (ALL APPLICATIONS)

DATE
R. INGLE 1/25 /10 |PART NO. MC04—225 DRAWING NO. C10

K BROOKS A e 10| B TE T —06—INS—1395—C




